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General information about company

Scrip code

532764

Name of the company

GEECEE VENTURES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. OS hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category £ full . . shares h % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. O e pa_ud pa1§—up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (I shares | shares | p Cooinis [ ZIVIT 11057y (Vi) As a cl cl % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ass eg: ass
) (VD % of (ATB+C2) | - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;L 18 14710372 14710372 | 67.71 14710372 14710372 | 67.71
romoter
Group
(B) Public 10267 7016171 7016171 |[32.29 7016171 7016171 |[32.29
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 10285 21726543 21726543 | 100 21726543 21726543 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlvi ion of otherwise
Shares 0.0 nderlying conversion o (XID) bored | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbere .
Category | of Underlyn.lg Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 equity shares
Outstanding . ”» held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A .
convertible - sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of
securities . . . a 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % of | No. (@) | ¢ () | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘gcromoter 67.71 2700000 | 18.35 14710372
Group
(B) Public 32.29 0 0 7016055
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2700000 | 12.43 21726427
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o .
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvine | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osiorg (VID) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Ref cints y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7o Ve v | 1957) (VI | Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD W)+ (VD As a % of X cgry Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
a AR . . .
@ i‘gf\fi‘;ﬁfﬁ?};‘ 12 9981941 9981941 | 45.94 9981941 9981941 | 45.94
@ ggzcgfy};er 6 4728431 4728431 |21.76 4728431 4728431 |21.76
?X;‘f;’ml 18 14710372 14710372 | 67.71 14710372 14710372 | 67.71
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 18 14710372 14710372 | 67.71 14710372 14710372 | 67.71
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
(63 Institutions/ 2 1801 1801 0.01 1801 1801 0.01
Banks
f‘g;’('lT)Otal 2 1801 1801 0.01 1801 1801 0.01
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};i‘geiﬂzlggxinal 9434 2951625 2951625 |13.59 2951625 2951625 |13.59
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 19 1073240 1073240 |4.94 1073240 1073240 |4.94
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) égﬁc?fty%“ 812 2989505 2989505 |13.76 2989505 2989505 | 13.76
(S];;)(;Otal 10265 7014370 7014370 |32.28 7014370 7014370 |32.28
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 10267 7016171 7016171 |32.29 7016171 7016171 |32.29
B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 10285 21726543 21726543 | 100 21726543 21726543 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 10285 21726543 21726543 | 100 21726543 21726543 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
: Locked in shares pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of XII
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion (XID) encumbered | Number of
Shares
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in
convertible Warrants €| securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VID+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total
’ Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 45.94 2700000 | 27.05 9981941
(d) 21.76 0 0 4728431
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 67.71 2700000 | 18.35 14710372
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 67.71 2700000 | 18.35 14710372
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.01 0 0 1801
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 0 0 1801
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 13.59 0 0 2951509
(a(ii)) 4.94 0 0 1073240
(e) 13.76 0 0 2989505
?;b‘TOtal (B) 32.28 0 0 7014254
Total Public
Shareholding
32.29 0 0 7016055
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 2700000 | 12.43 21726427
Total 100 2700000 | 12.43 21726427
(A+B+C) ’
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

ROHIT

KOTHARI

ARTI

SHYAMSUKHA

TEJAL R.
KOTHARI

NIDHI

SHYAMSKUKHA

HARISINGH

SHYAMSUKHA

GAURAV
SHYAMSUKHA

ASHWIN
KUMAR
KOTHARI

PAN (II)

AACPK3694G

AZQPS5809Q

AABPDO0S555E

ARVPS6284N

ALCPS0397R

AALPS0427)

AFYPK7068M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

3464844

2462426

1000000

975000

816741

661086

350000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
%)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3464844

2462426

1000000

975000

816741

661086

350000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

15.95

11.33

4.6

4.49

3.76

3.04

1.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3464844

2462426

1000000

975000

816741

661086

350000

Class eg:y

Total

3464844

2462426

1000000

975000

816741

661086

350000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

15.95

11.33

4.6

4.49

3.76

3.04

1.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

15.95

11.33

4.6

4.49

3.76

3.04

1.61
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 1000000 975000 0 375000 350000
As a % of

total Shares 0 0 100 100 0 56.72 100
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 3464844 2462426 1000000 975000 816741 661086 350000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARISINGH
SHYAMSUKHA
(HUF)

ASHWIN KUMAR

HUF)

KOTHARI (SMALLER

ASHWIN KUMAR
KOTHARI (HUF)

PANNALAL C
KOTHARI HUF

MEENA A
KOTHARI

Click
here to
go back

PAN (1)

AACHH6850H

AACHAR442E

AADHP3301A

AABPK6030D

Total

AAAHA4882Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

251444 100 100 100 100 9981941

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

251444 100 100 100 100 9981941

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
251444 100 100 100 100

Class eg:X 9981941

Class eg:y

Total 251444 100 100 100 100 9981941

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.16 0 0 0 0

45.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.94

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 2700000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0

27.05

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) |
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 251444
form (XIV)

100

100

100

100

9981941

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SARASWATI
COMMERCIAL
(INDIA) LIMITED

NEW AGE
ENERGY INDIA
PRIVATE
LIMITED

RAKHEE
DYECHEM
LLP

FOUR
DIMENSIONS
SECURITIES
(INDIA) LIMITED

GEECEE
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

WINRO
COMMERCIAL
(INDIA)
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAECS7943P

AAACK2260K

AAWFR2348]

AAACF1734F

AAACI0259M

AAACW2748Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2537967

1340867

849351

82

82

82

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2537967

1340867

849351

82

82

82

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.68

6.17

3.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2537967

1340867

849351

82

82

82

Class eg:y

Total

2537967

1340867

849351

82

82

82

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.68

6.17

3.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.68

6.17

3.91

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

1119
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0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2537967

1340867

849351

82

82

82

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4728431

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

4728431

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

4728431

Class eg:y

Total

4728431

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.76

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total

0
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Shares held (b) |

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 4728431
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category HUF

Other

NRI - Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

Clearing
Members

Market
Maker

Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of

shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AKASH BHANSHALI

MINIX HOLDINGS PVT.

LTD.

PAN (1)

AACHB4593F

AAACZ1010E

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 308

1

39

131

111

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

928701

654031

25704

75754

66689

2655

795021

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

928701

654031

25704

75754

66689

2655

795021

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.27

3.01

0.12

0.35

0.31

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 928701

654031

25704

75754

66689

2655

795021

Class eg:y

Total 928701

654031

25704

75754

66689

2655

795021

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 427

3.01

0.12

0.35

0.01

3.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %

4.27

of (A+B+C2)

3.01

0.12

0.35

0.31

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 ‘ ‘
Number of equity

shares held in 928701 | 654031 25704 75754 | 66689 2655 795021

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MARCO PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACY1155D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

215

812

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

258895

1890002

2989505

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

258895

1890002

2989505

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.7

13.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

258895

1890002

2989505

Class eg:y

Total

258895

1890002

2989505

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.19

8.7

13.76

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.7

13.76

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0
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As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0
Number of equity
shares held in 258895 1890002 2989505
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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